
Ansprechpartner | Contact

Personal, Buchhaltung/HR, Accounting

Ihre Ansprechpartner bei uns/Your contact in our company: +49 6762 9305-

Geschäftsleitung/Management

Herr/Mr. Florian Heinrichs	 -123
florian.heinrichs@heinrichs.de

Frau/Mrs. Simone Kölzer	  -0
simone.koelzer@heinrichs.de

Frau/Mrs. Anna Junker	  -0
anna.junker@heinrichs.de

Sekretariat/Office Management

Frau/Mrs. Tanja Mallmann	 -252
tanja.mallmann@heinrichs.de

Frau/Mrs. Hannah Kroth	  - 253
hannah.kroth@heinrichs.de 

Assistentin der Geschäftsleitung / Assistant to the Management 

Logistik/Shipping and Receiving

Frau/Mrs. Marion Pies	 -312
marion.pies@heinrichs.de

Herr/Mr. Uwe Sadowski 	 -311
uwe.sadowski@heinrichs.de 

Einkauf/Purchasing

Frau/Mrs. Monika Wendling	 -221
monika.wendling@heinrichs.de

Frau/Mrs. Alexandra Kraus	 -223
alexandra.kraus@heinrichs.de

Herr/Mr. Mario Span 	 -851
ausbildung@heinrichs.de 

Ausbildung/Education and Training

Herr/Mr. Thomas Neumann	 -613
thomas.neumann@heinrichs.de

Herr/Mr. Rolf Pies	 -614 
rolf.pies@heinrichs.de

Herr/Mr. Dirk Heinrichs	 -122
dirk.heinrichs@heinrichs.de

Herr/Mr. Wolfgang Behm	 -321
wolfgang.behm@heinrichs.de

Herr/Mr. Sascha Liesenfeld	 -322
sascha.liesenfeld@heinrichs.de

Vertrieb/Sales

Herr/Mr. Tobias Arndt	 -711
tobias.arndt@heinrichs.de

Qualitätsmanagement/ Quality Management/ISO 9001/IATF 16949

Herr/Mr. Alfred Gräf	 -821
alfred.graef@heinrichs.de

Umweltmanagement/Environmental Management ISO14001

Herr/Mr. Markus Zimmer	 -712
markus.zimmer@heinrichs.de

Qualitätssicherung/Quality Management

Frau/Mrs. Kathrin Heinrichs	 -121
kathrin.heinrichs@heinrichs.de

It’s our turn!
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